PREMIUM
PRODUCTIONS

VIDEO | PHOTOGRAPHY | MULTIMEDIA

PRICE LIST
VIDEOGRAPHY

ADDITIONAL CHARGE OF $100 FOR TRAVEL IF NEEDED (UP TO 60 MILES) *ALL PACKAGES*

*DAHLIA PACKAGE - $1,700.00

HYDRANGEAS PACKAGE -
$2,100.00

*ROSE PACKAGE - $3,400.00
VIDEOGRAPHY & PHOTOGRAPHY




PRICE LIST
PHOTOGRAPHY

ADDITIONAL CHARGE OF $100 FOR TRAVEL IF NEEDED (UP TO 60 MILES) *ALL PACKAGES*

TULIP PACKAGE - $1,500.00

"‘o GARDENIA PACKAGE - $1,100.00
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"OUR CREATIVE PASSION IS
TO CAPTURE YOUR LOVE
STORY THROUGH
CINEMATIC FILM AND
PHOTOGRAPHY." - OWNER
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